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Wettkampf 18 - 50m Freistil männlich
Jahrgang 2015
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Till Hoffmann 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:45,33 87
2. Konstantin Feudner 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:55,04 49
3. Jona Kühne 2015 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:56,53 45

Jahrgang 2014
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Jakob Rütz 2014 Flipper Gerolstein 00:41,41 115
2. Elias Roepke 2014 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:47,70 75
3. Luca Negru 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:49,78 66
4. Tobias Jaax 2014 Flipper Gerolstein 00:54,86 49

Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Peter Weinandy 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,39 184
2. Bruno Schmidt 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,21 126
3. Mateo Markovic 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,27 125
4. Felix Paul Blum 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:42,59 106
5. Aaron Weicht 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:43,82 97
6. Lennard Altpeter 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:44,92 90
7. Philip Schuh 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:49,92 65
8. Severin Roland Gellhaus 2013 Flipper Gerolstein 00:55,04 49
9. Malte Unger 2013 SG Westerwald 00:57,14 43

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,47 355
2. Lias Kühne 2010 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:28,58 350
3. Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,02 302
4. Jonas Heller 2010 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:31,83 254
5. Quentin Schmidt 2010 SG Westerwald 00:32,72 233
6. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,83 231
7. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,13 206
8. Tom Schmidt 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,36 201
9. Jonas Altpeter 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,54 198
10. Leo Grundei 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,89 177
11. David Seib 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,76 164
12. Moritz Ratzenberger 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,76 164
13. Leonardo Lavarone 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,86 163
14. Ben Flügel 2011 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 00:37,37 157
15. Nico Jaax 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:37,37 157
16. Matthias Anton Gellhaus 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:38,84 139
17. Luis Lehmann 2010 SG Westerwald 00:39,13 136
18. Kyle Sindorf 2011 SG Westerwald 00:40,11 126
19. Nils Kesper 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:40,70 121
20. Noah Roch 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:44,83 90

abgemeldet
Max Brakonier 2011 Flipper Gerolstein
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
Noah Schröder 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Yannik Nowak 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:25,07 520
2. Tim Lanz 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:25,28 507
3. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:25,76 479
4. Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,40 445
5. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,00 416
6. Elias Elpers 2008 SG Westerwald 00:30,39 291
7. Timon Klar 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,15 271
8. Jayden Sindorf 2009 SG Westerwald 00:32,29 243
9. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,78 212

abgemeldet
Dennis Seib 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel
Magnus Wildermann 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel
Maher Awad 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel
Pascal Theß 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Adrian Gäßler 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:25,64 486
2. Anton-Maximilian Monzel 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,26 452
3. Hendrik Hofhaus 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,09 412
4. Marc Philipp Dziuk 2006 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:27,24 405
5. Luca Kaiser 2006 Flipper Gerolstein 00:28,37 358
6. Tobias Kropp 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:29,28 326
7. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:29,84 308
8. Joshua Böhmer 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:29,94 305
9. Nikita Shyn 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,73 282
10. Maxim Hartwig 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:30,77 281

nicht am Start
Benedikt Brenner 2006 SG Rhein-Mosel

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Jos Ganskow 2003 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:24,25 574
2. Yannik Nowak 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:25,07 520
3. Tim Lanz 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:25,28 507
4. Julian Krämer 2002 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:25,38 501
5. Adrian Gäßler 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:25,64 486
6. Kimi Kasper 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:25,76 479
7. Anton-Maximilian Monzel 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,26 452
8. Erik Salewsky 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:26,40 445
9. Simeon Liam Hetzel 2008 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,00 416
10. Valentino Topalovic 2005 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,00 416
11. Hendrik Hofhaus 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:27,09 412
12. Marc Philipp Dziuk 2006 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:27,24 405
13. Luca Kaiser 2006 Flipper Gerolstein 00:28,37 358
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Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
14. Niklas Löwenstein 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,47 355
15. Lias Kühne 2010 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:28,58 350
16. Fabian Landen 1997 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:28,93 338
17. Tobias Kropp 2007 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:29,28 326
18. Jean Stach 1996 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,57 316
19. Niklas Braun 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:29,84 308
20. Heiko Theß 1968 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:29,84 308
21. Joshua Böhmer 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:29,94 305
22. Elias Brandt 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,02 302
23. Elias Elpers 2008 SG Westerwald 00:30,39 291
24. Nikita Shyn 2007 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:30,73 282
25. Maxim Hartwig 2007 TV 08 Baumbach e.V. 00:30,77 281
26. Timon Klar 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:31,15 271
27. Jonas Heller 2010 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:31,83 254
28. Jayden Sindorf 2009 SG Westerwald 00:32,29 243
29. Quentin Schmidt 2010 SG Westerwald 00:32,72 233
30. Oliver Bullert 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:32,83 231
31. Justus Müller 2009 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:33,78 212
32. Moritz Mand 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,13 206
33. Tom Schmidt 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,36 201
34. Jonas Altpeter 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:34,54 198
35. Peter Weinandy 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,39 184
36. Leo Grundei 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:35,89 177
37. David Seib 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,76 164
38. Moritz Ratzenberger 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,76 164
39. Leonardo Lavarone 2011 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:36,86 163
40. Ben Flügel 2011 SC Neptun Köln-Porz 1956 00:37,37 157
41. Nico Jaax 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:37,37 157
42. Matthias Anton Gellhaus 2010 Flipper Gerolstein 00:38,84 139
43. Luis Lehmann 2010 SG Westerwald 00:39,13 136
44. Kyle Sindorf 2011 SG Westerwald 00:40,11 126
45. Bruno Schmidt 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,21 126
46. Mateo Markovic 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:40,27 125
47. Nils Kesper 2011 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:40,70 121
48. Jakob Rütz 2014 Flipper Gerolstein 00:41,41 115
49. Felix Paul Blum 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:42,59 106
50. Aaron Weicht 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:43,82 97
51. Noah Roch 2010 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:44,83 90
52. Lennard Altpeter 2013 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:44,92 90
53. Till Hoffmann 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:45,33 87
54. Elias Roepke 2014 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:47,70 75
55. Luca Negru 2014 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:49,78 66
56. Philip Schuh 2012 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:49,92 65
57. Tobias Jaax 2014 Flipper Gerolstein 00:54,86 49
58. Severin Roland Gellhaus 2013 Flipper Gerolstein 00:55,04 49
59. Konstantin Feudner 2015 SG Rhein-Mosel 00:55,04 49
60. Jona Kühne 2015 SG Rhein-Sieg 00:56,53 45
61. Malte Unger 2013 SG Westerwald 00:57,14 43

abgemeldet
Julian Klöckener 2005 SG Rhein-Sieg
Marvin Post 1999 SG Rhein-Mosel
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